AVFN°MA DE

s SOLICITUDES

APROBADAS PARA CONTINUAR CON EL PROCESO DE SELECCION
2020-1

ETAPA 2. REGISTRO COMPLEMENTARIO.

No. Nombre Nivel

1 Acevedo Rojas Isaac Romeo Maestria
2 Acosta Cdardenas Jeniffer Doctorado
3 Acosta Lugo Alberto Maestria
4 Acuiia Escalona Xéchitl Nallely Maestria
5 Aguilar Rivera Mariana Noemi Maestria
6 Aguilar Soria Cecilia Maestria
7 Aguilar Vaca Erik Eduardo Maestria
8 Alba Martinez Zoe Maestria
9 Albarrdn Alonso Juan Carlos Doctorado
10 Alcantara Blancarte Jennifer Doctorado
11 Alonso Prieto Javier Maestria
12 Altamirano Lépez Juan Christian Maestria
13 Alvarez Coto Alejandra Maestria
14 Alvarez Fernandez Ivén Roque Maestria
15 Alvarez Gonzdlez Marisol Maestria
16 Alvarez Hernéndez Victor Doctorado
17 Alvarez Lugo Alejandro Alberto Doctorado
18 Alvarez Rendén Jessica Paloma Doctorado
19 Alvarez Santos Nallely Doctorado
20 Amaro Estrada José Miguel Maestria
21 Arellano Herndndez Norma Angélica Maestria
22 Arellano Sanchez Daniela Alejandra Maestria
23 Argielles Marrén Beatriz Maestria
24 Arietta Garcia Angel Giovanni Maestria
25 Arizpe Gonzdlez Héctor Fernando Maestria
26 Arratia Cortés Luis Manuel Doctorado
27 Arredondo Ferndndez Rodrigo Maestria
28 Arriaga Castillo Maura Maestria
29 Arriaga Guzmdn Ivonne Elizabeth Maestria
30 Avila Rodriguez Liz Alejandra Doctorado
31 Aya Cuero Carlos Andres Maestria
32 Ayala Diaz Sergio Doctorado
33 Ayala Martinez Rocio Sarahy Maestria
34 Ayala Ramos Manuel Alberto Doctorado



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Ayala Zambrano Cecilia

Ayhllon Osorio Maria Fernanda
Badillo Guzman Eduardo

Baltazar Valdez Giovanna Karina
Barbosa Rodriguez Hugo Armando
Basurto Lozada Patricia

Bautista Cerdn Areli

Bautista Cuellar Maria Sandra
Bautista Delagua Susana

Bautista Jacobo lizel Sarai
Becerra Lobato Maricruz

Beltran Ontiveros Dadilaer

Beltrdn Paz Ofelia Ivette
Betancourt Leén Omar

Bizberg Barraza lvan

Briones Dumas Estefania

Bucio Jiménez Luis Eduardo
Caballero Ochoa Andrea Alejandra
Cabrera Herndndez Jonathan Silvino
Calderén Guevara Diana Isabel
Camacho Islas Levinn

Camacho Montiel Sergio

Cano Rodriguez Mariana

Caiiedo Mondragon Ana rebeca
Carrera Farias Miguel Angel
Carrillo Casas Erika Margarita
Casarrubias Tabarez Brenda
Castafieda Garcia Carmen Natalia
Castaneda Osorio Rubén
Castafion Aguila Mederic

Castillo Gonzalez Noemi Grisel
Castillo Soto Edgar

Castro Camacho Yabin Josué
Castro Cruz Abraham

Castro Fuentes Carlos Alberto
Castro Herndndez Pedro Abraham
Castro Torreblanca Marisol

Ceron Lopez Ivan Vicente

Cerén Maldonado Rafael
Cervantes Ayala Andrea Viridiana
Cervantes Espinoza Montserrat
Chavez Soto llse

Chincoya Martinez Delil Andrea

Contreras Espinosa Laura Mariana

Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
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Doctorado
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Doctorado
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Maestria
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Doctorado
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Maestria
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105
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108
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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122

Contreras Vazquez Omar Alejandro
Cortes Herrera Maria Azucena
Cortez Roldan Mayra Rocio

Coyote Dotor Guadalupe

Cruz Doniz Ismael

Cruz Koizumi Yuriko Pilar

De la Cruz Ferndndez Dalia Angélica
De la cruz Hernandez Jacqueline
De la Cruz Rosas Adridn

De la Cruz Torres Jonathan

Del Angel Obispo Juan Manuel
Diaz Armenddriz Sarai

Diaz Contreras Diaz Daniel David
Diaz Espinosa Fernanda

Diaz Guerrero Joset Tsiri

Diaz Morales Alberto

Diaz Saucedo Fernando

Dominguez Bautista Maria del Carmen

Dominguez Gonzdlez Ana Laura
Duarte Martinez Héctor Enrique
Durdn Alvarez Carolina

Durdn Chavez Elizabeth

Enriquez Mercado Ivette

Escalona Prado César Emiliano
Escobar Arrazola Marco Armando
Escobedo Herndndez Lizeth Estefania
Escotto Ramirez Juan Carlos
Espinosa de los Monteros Lépez Jesus
Espinosa Ishiwara José Balam
Espinosa Lucas David Alejandro
Esquivel Pineda Gabriela

Estaiiol Tecuatl Fernando

Estocapan Jiménez Germdn

Estrada Manzo Alejandro

Farfdan Beltrdn Manuel Edday
Ferndndez Flores Sofia Rebeca
Ferrusca Dominguez Diana

Figueroa Aguifiaga Daniela Denisse
Figueroa Huitrén Ricardo

Flores Casas Rolando

Flores Hermenegildo José Mizael
Flores Herndndez Noé

Flores Jiménez Nancy Guadalupe

Flores Lépez Roberto

Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
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Doctorado
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Doctorado
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123
124
125
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131
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138
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141
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Flores Loyola Claudia Ménica
Fuentes Bello Alim Caelli

Galvan Monterrosa Melissa
Garcia Garcia Karla Monserrath
Garcia Cabello Karla Natividad
Garcia Feria Yajaira

Garcia Laguna Anel Irais

Garcia Martinez Victor

Garcia Osorio Martin

Garcia Saucedo Brenda Magaly
Garcia Téllez Genesis

Garnica Martinez Frida Ximena
Gay Uribe Julidn

Godoy Ledn Alejandra

Gémez Garcia José Santos
Goémez Ledn Karen Daniela
Gonzalez Marin Berenyce
Gonzalez Casas Iraida Akemy
Gonzdlez Fragoso Juan Carlos
Gonzalez Herrera Ixel Venecia
Gonzdlez Jaramillo Surya Ivonne
Gonzalez Mendoza Karen Alejandrina
Gonzdlez Ruano Jesus Salvador
Gordillo Chévez Elias José™*
Gracia Garrido Santiago
Granados Herndndez Claudia Verénica
Grostieta Rojas Estefania
Guerra Castillo Francisco Xavier
Guerrero Clorio Silvia Fernanda
Guerrero Robles Carla lvonne
Guia Ramirez Sandra Paola
Guillén Quintero Daniela Mariel
Guillen Rios Jacquelinne

Giitrén Castillo Gael

Gotierrez Arroyo Naishla Miroslava
Guzman Cruz Yamile

Guzmdn Madrid Diana Silvia
Guzman Reyes Francisca Juana
Guzman Valle Jesus

Haro Capetillo Julio Cesar
Heredia Jiménez Daniela Paulina
Herndndez Aparicio Aldo Aram
Herndndez Castro Noemi

Hernandez Cedillo Lucero Mescli

Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
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210

Herndndez Chdavez Ivan Alejandro
Herndndez Gutiérrez Jael Rodrigo
Herndndez Herndndez José Antonio
Herndndez Martinez Jacqueline
Herndndez Miranda Olga Andrea
Herndndez Ochoa Ana Gabriela
Hernandez Olivera Mayra
Herndndez Pérez Jessica Raquel
Herndndez Quintero César Augusto
Herndndez Quintero Sharon
Hernandez Villalva Denise Viridiana
Herrera Moro Huitron Luis Antonio
Herrera Osorio Hernan Eduardo
Hudler Schimpf Carla

Huelgas Marroquin Paulette
Huerta Lopez Marcela Bonitzu
Ibarra Guzmdén Marcos

Ignacio Judrez Aleida

llhuicatzi Alvarado Damaris
Jaimes Ortega Gustavo Alberto
Jarquin Abundiz Edwing

Jiménez Cedillo Karen Yoselin
Jimenez Marquez Emiliano
Jiménez Ortega Luis Alfonso
Jiménez Santiago Luis Angel
Jiménez Vargas Christian Eduardo
Jiménez Zamora Luis Tonatiuh
Lagunas Lagunas Josefa

Largo Fernandez Maria Fernanda
Larios Trujillo Carolina

Larrafiaga Sosa Oscar Alberto
Lemus Santana Elia

Leén Carrefio Mauricio

Leén Lemus Luis Alberto

Leon Peraza Jorge Antonio
Librado Osorio Raul Alejandro
Lillis Laura Christine

Limén Rojas Areli

Limén Terrazas José Luis

Lifdn Vigo Franco Nery

Lépez Escobar Tomas Alejandro
Lépez Garduza Navith Alejandra
Lépez Jiménez Cecilia Alejandra

Léopez Merlin David

Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
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243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Lépez Palma Rosa Isela

Lopez Reyes Kevin Alejandro
Léopez Rocha Ana Nayeli

Lépez Teros Michel

Lozada Rodriguez Laura Fatima
Lozano Aguilar Luis Enrique

Luis Vargas Maira Nayeli

Luna Andén Juan Daniel

Luna Céspedes Rosalba

Malagén Leal Ana Maria
Malagén Reyes Claudia Miroslava
Mancilla Rojano Jetsi Viridiana
Manzano Mora Martha Mayela
Marin Aquino Luis Antonio

Marin Judrez Tzitzi Alheli

Marini Macouzet Constanza
Marquez Prado Cristébal Michael
Mdrquez Santamaria Kenia Paola
Martinez Rea Karla Fernanda
Martinez Aguilar Mayeli Margarita
Martinez Aldana Linda Yazmin
Martinez Byer Sandra Naitzé
Martinez Dominguez Lili

Martinez Franco Liliana

Martinez Fuentes Rodrigo Gabriel
Martinez Hernandez Uriel
Martinez Hidalgo Tania

Martinez Rodriguez Erick Jose
Martinez Santos Armando Rafael
Mayson James

Medellin Maldonado Francisco
Medina Solares lliana Anahi
Medrano Gonzdlez Priscila Anhel
Mejia Aguayo Maria de la luz
Mejia Lopez Adriana

Méndez Gonzdlez Ruth Ludwinka
Méndez Solis Erick

Mendieta Barrafion Isarai
Mendoza Badillo Jesus

Mendoza Espinosa Berenice
Mendoza Maya Ana Karen
Meneses San Juan David
Mercado Juarez Ricardo Augusto

Mercado Sénchez lizel Montserrat

Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
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288
289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
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Meza Buendia Ana Karen

Molina Murillo Erika Vanessa
Molina Osorio Jacqueline
Mondragon Perrusquia Ana Gabriela
Montejo Cruz Maira Sarai

Mora Van Cauwelaert Emilio
Morales Reyna Marcos

Morales Ruiz Valeria

Moreno Contreras Israel
Morquecho Leén Maria Raisa Karenina
Nava Valdez Jessica

Navarrete Jiménez Edher Martin
Neri Santos Adriana Janet
Nieves Uribe Sandra

Nolasco Ontiveros Erick

Nolasco Pérez Teresita de Jesus
Ocampo Aguilera Nydia Angelica
Ocampo Alvarado Jesls Antonio
Olguin Galindo Julio César
Olmedo Lépez Eduardo

Olvera Salas Oscar Jesus

Olvera Vdazquez Maricarmen
Ordaz Robles Erick Ricardo
Ortega Chavez Elizabeth

Ortega Leon Arantxa Mireya
Ortega Ramirez José Santiago
Ortiz Martinez Alfredo

Ortiz Romero Juan

Pacheco Flores Alana

Palomera Herndndez Vianey
Parra Reyes Jenifer Alejandra
Parraguirre Sanchez Francisco
Patron Rivero Carlos Manuel

Paz Figueroa Valeria

Peiia Herrera Eric

Peralta Villanueva Ariadna
Perera Murcia Gerardo Rodrigo
Pereyda Hernandez Reyna Azucena
Pérez Arteaga Eduardo

Pérez Botello Antar Mijail

Pérez Flores Oscar

Pérez Garcia Rubén Dario

Pérez Jarillo Elsi Bertha

Pérez Jiménez Esmeralda

Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
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Maestria
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331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

Perusquia Garcia Ramiro

Picallo Diaz Sussel**

Pineda Rios Julidn

Pinzén Morales Conchita **

Ponce Manjarrez Erick Jose

Ponce Rodriguez Araceli

Poncelis Gutiérrez Ana Julia
Quevedo Castillo Miguel Angel
Quintanar Castillo Angélica
Quiroz Zerecero Oscar Said
Ramirez Armas Luz Maria

Ramirez Bustos Marlen Asucena
Ramirez Cortes Ariel

Ramirez Diaz Claudia Marysol
Ramirez Garcia Luis Ramén
Ramirez Gémez Maria Fernanda
Ramirez Gonzdélez Maria Guadalupe
Ramirez Gonzdlez Yuritzy ltzel
Ramirez Gutiérrez Erick Felipe
Ramirez Guzmdn Ruth Schahrazada
Ramirez Padrén Yoselin Alejandra
Ramirez Reyes Ana Karen
Ramirez Saldivar Karen Yadira
Ramirez Soria Anatole Silvana
Rangel Rojas Jose Manuel

Raya Hernandez Andrea lovanna
Real Salazar Karen Fernanda
Rebollo Herndndez Roberto
Rendén Barrén Michael Joshue
Reséndiz Flores Andrés

Reyes Herndndez Laura

Reyes Rongquillo lleana Gabriela
Reyes Vdzquez Mariana

Rincon Gutiérrez Armando Alberto
Rivera Herrera Claudia Mariela
Rivera Lugo Miguel

Rivera Ojeda Gabriela

Rivera Plata Quetzali

Rivera Ramirez Xanthia Olinska
Rivera Rugeles Ana Catalina
Robledo Cadena Diana Xochiquetzal
Robles Rivera Jessu Christopher
Rodriguez Barrena Julia Isabel

Rodriguez Barrena Maria Esther

Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Doctorado
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Doctorado
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368
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374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

Rodriguez Castafieda Aleida
Rodriguez Cedillo Laura Lorena
Rodriguez Garcia Sharif
Rodriguez Mendez Cristina
Rogel Herndndez Marco Antonio
Rojas Franco Jessica Esther
Rojas Lorenzo Pedro

Rojas Moreno Juan

Romdn Cérdenas Bianca Yareli
Romero Martinez Jorge Manuel
Rosales Gallegos Victor Hugo
Rosel Pech Cecilia

Ruiz Cruz Alail Antonio

Ruiz Silvestre Araceli

Ruiz Villavicencio Carina Amalinalli
Ruvalcaba Herndndez Pamela
Salazar Chavarria Ana Violeta
Saldivar Burrola Laura Liliana
Salinas Vera Yarely Marlene
Salomé Diaz Anais Julieta
Sdénchez Angeles Karen

Sanchez Cepeda Miriam Noemi
Sdénchez Mutul Ariana Marilyn
Sdénchez Nadurille Andrea Gabriela
Sanchez Santiago Maricarmen

Sanchez Villanveva Karla Erika

Sandoval Becerra Fatima Magdalena

Santana Pérez Mayra Pauline
Santiago Alvarado Margarita
Santiago Gémez Laura Gabriela
Santiago Lima Ariana Marlen
Santos Cruz Luis Felipe

Savin Gamez Alba Luz
Serrano Jiménez Silvia

Silva Flores Mayel

Siurob Espindola Brian Edwin
Solis Garcia ltzel Anayansi
Solérzano Dominguez Natalia
Soria Tapia Sergio

Sosa Fuentes Tania Gabriela
Sosa Rodriguez Ana Laura
Soto Garcia Erick Osvaldo
Soto Sandoval Yunuen

Sudrez Bello Laura Camila

Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
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Doctorado
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Doctorado
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398
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401
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405
406
407
408
409
410
411

412
413
414
415

Sudrez Tovar Catalina Maria
Tabares Mosquera Oscar Eduardo
Than Marchese Bruno Andres

Torres Arciga Karla Marisa

Torres Rodriguez Alexandra Viridiana

Trejo Herndndez Cristhian Eduardo
Trejo Meléndez Victor José

Ugalde Ferndndez Faride

Urtusuastegui Torres Jenny Georgette

Valencia Mujica Charlotte Marielle
Valentin Vanegas Saul lbran
Vargas Cotrina Rafael**

Vargas Garcia Angel Gamaliel
Vdésquez Loranca Alma Rosa
Vézquez Calvillo Paulina Rebeca
Vézquez Gonzdlez Daniela
Vazquez Rueda Mar Allesha
Vdézquez Segovia Ana Karen
Vazquez Vazquez Héctor Aarédn
Velasco Pichardo Maria Biaanni
Velasco Rodriguez Fabiola

Vera Paz Sandra ltzel

Vieyra Mexicano Cinthya

Vilchis Mercado Irais

Villafuerte Anaya Oscar Cristébal
Viveros Sdnchez Melany Astrid
Waldo De Jesus Rudvald Omar
Zamora Lépez Ana Karen

Zaragoza Goémez Andre

Doctorado
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria

Maestria



